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Appendix 1 @/

Derby City Council

e

Derby City Council

Conservation Area Advisory Committee
Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application No: Application Type CAAC Date Location Proposal Decision Decision Date CAAC
resolution
12/17/01583 Full Application 25/01/2018 London Road Community Formation Of Nine Additional Parking Approval 18/01/2019 No Objectio
Hospital Spaces And Erection Of A Lighting
London Road Column
Derby
09/18/01438 Listed Building 06/12/2018 Cotton Shed And Spinning Change Of Use From Motor Car Approval 22/01/2019 No Objectio
Consent - Alterations Shed Servicing And Repair Garage (Use
Darley Abbey Mills Class B2) To Cafe (Use Class A3) For
Darley Abbey Use In Connection With The West
Derby Mill Wedding Venue And Mill
Managers Accommodation Including
Installation Of New Doors
09/18/01437 Full Application 06/12/2018 Cotton Shed And Spinning Change Of Use From Motor Car Approval 22/01/2019 No Objectio
Shed Servicing And Repair Garage (Use
Darley Abbey Mills Class B2) To Cafe (Use Class A3) For
Haslams Lane Use In Connection With The West
Derby Mill Wedding Venue And Mill
DE22 1DZ Managers Accommodation Including
Installation Of New Doors
09/18/01366 Advertisement 24/01/2019 St. Werburgh's Church Display of one non-illuminated Approval 28/01/2019 No Objectio
Consent Friar Gate freestanding information sign and signs1,2a
Derby one low-level banner sign and object ¢
4. Banner si
4 not appro
07/17/00880 Full Application 25/01/2018 Site Of 18 Agard Street Demolition of light industrial building Refuse 30/01/2019 Objection
Derby (use class B1). Erection of a nine
DE1 1YS storey building of 156 studio flats
(sui generis use) and associated
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Decision

Decision Date

CAAC

18/01856/FUL

18/01862/ADV

08/18/01243

08/18/01310
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Full Application

Advertisement
Consent

Listed Building
Consent - Alterations

Full Application

24/01/2019

24/01/2019

06/09/2018

24/01/2019

Old Silk Mill
19 Full Street
Derby

DE1 3AF

old Silk Mill
19 Full Street
Derby

DE1 3AF

Eborn House
Broadway
Derby

Land Adjacent To 9 Etwall
Road

Mickleover

Derby

development including erection of
2m high fencing

Installation of lighting to the beer
garden

Approval

Display of various signage Approval

Removing And Re-Fixing Of The
Handrails To The Main Entrance
Steps Including Removal Of A Stone
Strip And The Installation Of Block
Paving

Approval

Erection Of Two Dwelling Houses Refuse

(Use Class C3)
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30/01/2019

30/01/2019

06/02/2019

06/02/2019

26/02/2019

resolution

No Objectio

No Objectio

Objection

Objection
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