

Conservation Area Advisory Committee Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application No:	Application Type	CAAC Date	Location	Proposal	Decision	Decision Date	CAAC resolution
12/17/01583	Full Application	25/01/2018	London Road Community Hospital London Road Derby	Formation Of Nine Additional Parking Spaces And Erection Of A Lighting Column	Approval	18/01/2019	No Objection
09/18/01438	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	06/12/2018	Cotton Shed And Spinning Shed Darley Abbey Mills Darley Abbey Derby	Change Of Use From Motor Car Servicing And Repair Garage (Use Class B2) To Cafe (Use Class A3) For Use In Connection With The West Mill Wedding Venue And Mill Managers Accommodation Including Installation Of New Doors	Approval	22/01/2019	No Objection
09/18/01437	Full Application	06/12/2018	Cotton Shed And Spinning Shed Darley Abbey Mills Haslams Lane Derby DE22 1DZ	Change Of Use From Motor Car Servicing And Repair Garage (Use Class B2) To Cafe (Use Class A3) For Use In Connection With The West Mill Wedding Venue And Mill Managers Accommodation Including Installation Of New Doors	Approval	22/01/2019	No Objection
09/18/01366	Advertisement Consent	24/01/2019	St. Werburgh's Church Friar Gate Derby	Display of one non-illuminated freestanding information sign and one low-level banner sign	Approval	28/01/2019	No Objection signs 1, 2 and object signs 4. Banner signs 4 not approximately 100 miles.
07/17/00880	Full Application	25/01/2018	Site Of 18 Agard Street Derby DE1 1YS	Demolition of light industrial building (use class B1). Erection of a nine storey building of 156 studio flats (sui generis use) and associated	Refuse	30/01/2019	Objection

Application No:	Application Type	CAAC Date	Location	Proposal	Decision	Decision Date	CAAC resolution
				development including erection of 2m high fencing			
18/01856/FUL	Full Application	24/01/2019	Old Silk Mill 19 Full Street Derby DE1 3AF	Installation of lighting to the beer garden	Approval	30/01/2019	No Objection
18/01862/ADV	Advertisement Consent	24/01/2019	Old Silk Mill 19 Full Street Derby DE1 3AF	Display of various signage	Approval	30/01/2019	No Objection
08/18/01243	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	06/09/2018	Eborn House Broadway Derby	Removing And Re-Fixing Of The Handrails To The Main Entrance Steps Including Removal Of A Stone Strip And The Installation Of Block Paving	Approval	06/02/2019	Objection
08/18/01310	Full Application	24/01/2019	Land Adjacent To 9 Etwall Road Mickleover Derby	Erection Of Two Dwelling Houses (Use Class C3)	Refuse	06/02/2019	Objection